BOYS GOLF

MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCGE

2025 MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCE BOYS GOLF
CHAMPIONSHIP

Determined during MSC Golf Tournament on May 17, 2025, 8:30AM, at Wooded View
Golf Course hosted by Scottsburg High School.

1 Brownstown Central
2 Scottsburg

3 Corydon Central

4 Silver Creek

5 North Harrison

Team Score

327

333

334

350

350
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6 Charlestown

7 Salem
8 Eastern
9 Austin

358

372

470

NS

ALL CONFERENCE:
Evan Bennett (Corydon Central)

Trey Isaacs (Brownstown Central)

Eli Rowland (Corydon Central)

Evan Trester (Silver Creek)

Smith Hackman (Brownstown

Central)

Dare Bowles (Scottsburg)
Talon Lewis (North Harrison)
Jace Luttrell (Scottsburg)

Porter Burks (North Harrison)

77

78

79

79

80

80

81

81

Score  HONORABLE MENTION:

Bradley Watts (Charlestown)
Quinn Wheatley (Silver Creek)

Carter Covert (Brownstown

Central)
Lucas Miller (Scottsburg)

Matthew Reedy (Brownstown

Central)

Nick Ingram (Salem)

BOYS GOLF HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Jami Parks

Score

84

84

85

86

86



Brownstown Central - Brent Hattabaugh
Charlestown - Adam Tolliver

Corydon Central - Eric Rowland

Eastern - Amos Calloway

North Harrison - Ross Schulz

Salem - Dave Henry

Scottsburg - Jordan Shuler

Silver Creek - Matt Graston

CLICK HERE FOR MSC BOYS GOLF ARCHIVED RECORDS
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