MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCE



MENU



BOYS GOLF

2025 MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCE BOYS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Determined during MSC Golf Tournament on May 17, 2025, 8:30AM, at Wooded View Golf Course hosted by Scottsburg High School.

		Team Score
1	Brownstown Central	327
2	Scottsburg	333
3	Corydon Central	334
4	Silver Creek	350
5	North Harrison	350

6	Charlestown	358
7	Salem	372
8	Eastern	470
9	Austin	NS

ALL CONFERENCE:	Score	HONORABLE MENTION:	Score
Evan Bennett (Corydon Central)	77	Bradley Watts (Charlestown)	84
Trey Isaacs (Brownstown Central)	78	Quinn Wheatley (Silver Creek)	84
Eli Rowland (Corydon Central)	78	Carter Covert (Brownstown Central)	84
Evan Trester (Silver Creek)	79	Lucas Miller (Scottsburg)	85
Smith Hackman (Brownstown Central)	79	Matthew Reedy (Brownstown Central)	86
Dare Bowles (Scottsburg)	80	Nick Ingram (Salem)	86
Talon Lewis (North Harrison)	80		
Jace Luttrell (Scottsburg)	81		
Porter Burks (North Harrison)	81		

BOYS GOLF HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin – Jami Parks

Brownstown Central – Brent Hattabaugh

Charlestown – Adam Tolliver

Corydon Central – Eric Rowland

Eastern – Amos Calloway

North Harrison – Ross Schulz

Salem – Dave Henry

Scottsburg – Jordan Shuler

Silver Creek - Matt Graston

CLICK HERE FOR MSC BOYS GOLF ARCHIVED RECORDS

LEAVE A REPLY

You must be logged in to post a comment.

WordPress Theme: zeeDynamic by ThemeZee.